Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Oliver - (734309) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.65
1:09.72
1:09.87
1:10.83
1:11.40

1:12.35

112.57

:113.36

113.46

:114.56

116.41

118.18

:119.01
1:19.15
1:19.73
1:25.11
1:25.90
1:28.73
1:38.09
1:38.90
1:42.38
1:44.82
1:45.35
1:49.32

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

386
353
350
336
328
316
313
303
301
288
268
250
242
241
236
194
188
171
126
123
111
103
102
91

Round

Date

28/11/15
25/09/15
08/03/14
04/10/14
29/11/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
23/09/16
04/01/14
09/03/13
05/01/13
29/09/12
17/06/12
07/04/12
18/11/12
05/11/11
07/01/12
19/06/11
02/10/10
10/07/10
20/06/10
16/05/10
20/06/09

11/07/09

Meet

COSC L3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships

City of Oxford Club Championships
COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Club Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Oxford Club Champs

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

City of Oxford Junior Meet

Bletchley & District Meet

Venue

Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Swindon
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Cowley
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford

Aylesbury
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
Co Oxford 2

4

3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 2
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 4
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
Co Oxford 3
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Time
1:13.36
1:07.65
1:09.72
1:11.40
1:10.83
1:09.87
1:13.46
1:12.35

1:12.57

114.56

116.41

119.73

:118.18

:119.01
1:19.15
1:25.90
1:25.11
1:28.73
1:38.09
1:38.90
1:42.38
1:44.82
1:49.32

1:45.35
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303
386
353
328
336
350
301
316
313
288
268
236

242
241
188
194
171
126
123
111
103
91
102

Round
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Date

23/09/16
28/11/15
25/09/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
08/03/14
04/01/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
09/03/13
05/01/13
18/11/12
29/09/12
17/06/12
07/04/12
07/01/12
05/11/11
19/06/11
02/10/10
10/07/10
20/06/10
16/05/10
11/07/09
20/06/09

Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
COSC L3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

City of Oxford Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Oxford Club Champs

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Bletchley & District Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet

Venue

Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Swindon
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Cowley
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Oxford

Club Swam Under

Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
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